CORA No. 882-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY DEMERICIARY-	Crogon Trivet Daved Series.
5 45738 ASSIGNMENT OF TRU	UST DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
TFOR VALUE DECENTION	tersigned who is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under that 19.80, executed and delivered by JACK R, SCHULZE
FRONTIER TITLE & ESCROW C CEORGE A. BELL and MARIOPTE	O. **
ment/ Electonim/reorbtion No	0. **
Sounty, Oregor, and conveying real property	in said county described
Klamath Falls, in the Cour	ock 9 of RAILROAD ADDITION to the City of nty of Klamath, State of Oregon.
*which beneficial interest wa	as assigned to South Valley State Bank.
* said Trustee was changed to of Successor Trustee.	o Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. by Appointment
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to	o WILLIAM P. BRANDSNESS, as Trustee
assigns, all his beneficial interest in and under	ed assignee, and assignee's heirs, personal representatives, successors and said trust deed, together with the notes, moneys and obligations therein son, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue under
The undersigned hereby covenants to a successor in interest under said trust deed and good right to sell transfer and antical	and with said essignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or his f is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein; thet has been
In construing this instrument and when	with interest thereon
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned its corporate name to be a	aned has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corpora-
withorized thereunto by order of its Board of D	Directors.
DATED: February 6, 19.85	DBWK AND
If executed by a corporation, affix corporate soal)	By: J Claud Charmer Parios +
the signer of the obeve is a corporation, so the form of acknewledgment apposite.}	VES 93.490
TATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH
County of	February 6,
Personally appeared the above named	Personally appeared <u>Allan L. Craigmiles</u> and
	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former in the
	assistant
and acknowledged the loregoing instru-	Valley State Bank
nt to be voluntary act and dead	toregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation, and that the seal affixed to the
FFICIAL LEGISTIE:	ity of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument of be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	Notary Public for Oregoni My compiliant of the second seco
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	My commission expires: 3-14-87
BY BENEFICIARY	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS.
	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 7th day
Assignor	at 3:51 o'clock P.M. and recorded
	SPACE. RESERVED IN DOOK/reel/volume No
	ment/microfilm/recention No. 45738
Assignee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	WHERE USED.) ment/microfilm/reception No. 43/38 Record of Mortgages of said County.
	WHERE USED.) Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
	WHERE USED.) Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of